class

PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday

4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday

rider_name horse_name

Blakely Every  Easy Move Firewater
Alexandra Block Zorro

Haven Russell  Taxi

Mia McBeth-Clar Penelope

Maycee Rowen Sister

Jolene Stovner Tucker

Hazen Madden My Te Tuf Bandito

Jessica Mcmaho Fast Cash Biankus
Angelina White Barons Tomkat
Abby Pursifull
Emma Charlesto T4 Slicks on Fire
Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys
Hailey Kinsel TR Judges Doll
Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan
Jett Raulston

Reds Flyinbyu

JF Booneshine

Hailey Kinsel Bck Spyder Monkey
Lauren Stafford Red

Angelina White  Streakin Bullionaire
Cassidy Clark  Dew

Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow
Jessica Mcmaho Famous Beauty Queen
Jessica Crouch Hox Shake Em Teco
Tonya Rosebrool Breezy

Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel
Nicolle Johnson Britt

Janae Rhen Mister

Camisa Compos ChipShot Whiz

Jacks Blue Eyed Girl
Shez My Kinda Brandy
Tonya Rosebrool Suzy

Carlee Cooley
Tammy lvins

Sammy jo Cardo Skeeter

SandraDawn Rai Sun Frosted Wonder
RCAPRETTY LATEFROST
CSE Prada

Lenas Golden Pockets

Natalia Frolov
Terri Leach
April Courtney
Tanya Ledbetter TK High on Montana
Cheyenne Westv Jess Rockin My Socks
April Courtney  Tivios lucky lena

FLF Fame Luck N Coin

Skeeter

Terena Ream
Bentli Shull
Dessiree Sutton DTShinersJalapeno
Laura Davis Lenas DBL Powerhouse
Jaymie Leach  Punchy Judge

Tiffany Quintero Sheza Tejana

Elites Wanted Reward

Wallanic “Ginger”

April Courtney
Jamie Sutter

Shelby Brown  Fancie
Sammy jo Cardo Hipster

Laina Singhose Jiggs

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D - 1st
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th
3D - 17th
3D - 18th
3D - 19th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th

score
18.969
22.773
23.035
25.25
27.076
57.642
999.999 No Time

17.007
17.541
17.544

17.58
17.633

17.68

17.73
17.759
17.765
17.784
17.803
17.859
17.926
17.966

17.99
18.094
18.271
18.295
18.315

18.34
18.347
18.352
18.482

18.54
18.547
18.558
18.649
18.665
18.674
18.734
18.778
18.789
18.812
18.842
19.051
19.069

19.07
19.103
19.251
19.311
19.346
19.386

purse

$74.00
$57.00
$41.00

$570.00
$221.00
$169.00
$123.00

$188.00
$144.00
$105.00

$163.00
$125.00
$91.00



4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday

Tyler Wallace

Hart of a Frenchman

Riley Sappington DayMoney

Dayna Laroue

ChipsPepyMintPatti

Annie McBeth-E« Smoke

Ellie Walker
Megen Yates
Liz Russell
Jaymie Leach
Katie Rowen
Ruth Broadhurst
Taylor Hamilton
Kodee Kimball
Kady Murphy
Hailee Polzel
Janci Hannen
Paige Capitani
Alexa Classen

Graves Stinson Rose
Foxy

Striking The Match
Skippas Bright Star “Skippa”
Leggs

Ticket

DT Shiners Calloway
Mona

Buckskin Chiquita
Nickie Wood

Guy With Speednclass
Selfie

Boston Tea Party

BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Seniol Tonya Rosebrool Breezy

BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Seniol Tonya Rosebrool Suzy

BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Seniol Tanya Ledbetter TK High on Montana
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Seniol Dessiree Sutton DTShinersJalapeno
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Seniol Ruth Broadhurst Ticket

Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday

Jett Raulston
Laina Singhose
Bentli Shull
Danika Kuck
Allee Cooley
Ellie Owen
Sydney Bruce
Kalley Soper
Makena Filo
Ava Mettler
Keira Holland

JF Booneshine
Firewater Ta Snow
Skeeter

A Pistol Packn Momma
SMR Pawnee Falcon
Crazy Ex Girlfriend
Bogies Bee A Dayjur
Onyx

CQ sheeza flash

FX Fame In My Pocket
Payday

Montana Wironel Luigi

Hailee Polzel
Paige Capitani

$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 5 April Courtney
$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 5 Taylynn Lindsey Judge the Grey Goose
$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 5 Kirra Ayoub
$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 5 Laina Singhose Jiggs

Nickie Wood
Selfie

Tivios lucky lena

Louisiana

$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 5 Emma Hathaway TK Ems Braveheart
$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 5 Danika Kuck
$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 5 Megen Yates
$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 5 Ellie Walker
$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 5 Addie Hall
$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 5 Rylie Blurton

A Pistol Packn Momma
Foxy

Smokin PYC

Shiney Dun Slides

Gunner

4D - 9th

4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
3D - 1st
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

19.5

19.556

19.59

19.868

19.999

20.187

20.246

20.55

20.687

21.031

21.462

23.654
927.496 No Time
999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time

18.094
18.482
18.674
18.842
21.031

17.759
17.926
17.954
19.69
19.775
19.927
20.221
21.616
22.666
32.288
999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time

18.778
19.044
19.087
19.386
19.533
19.577

19.66
19.811
20.896
25.21

$76.00
$50.00

$152.00
$116.00
$85.00

$91.00

$82.00

$69.00
$60.00



$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 5 Katie Rowen Leggs
$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 5 Keira Holland Payday

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Lauren Stafford Red

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Cassidy Clark  Dew

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4[ Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Jessica Crouch Hox Shake Em Teco
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Tonya Rosebrool Breezy

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Nicolle Johnson Britt

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Camisa Compos' ChipShot Whiz

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Tammy lvins Shez My Kinda Brandy
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Tonya Rosebrool Suzy

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Natalia Frolovn RCAPRETTY LATEFROST

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Tanya Ledbetter TK High on Montana
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Cheyenne Westv Jess Rockin My Socks
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L April Courtney  Tivios lucky lena

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Dessiree Sutton DTShinersJalapeno
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Jaymie Leach  Punchy Judge

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L April Courtney  Elites Wanted Reward
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Laina Singhose Jiggs

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Riley Sappington DayMoney

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Ruth Broadhurst Ticket

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Kady Murphy Buckskin Chiquita

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Alexa Classen  Boston Tea Party

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L April Courtney  Lenas Golden Pockets
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4L Janci Hannen  Guy With Speednclass

BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (Rt Tonya Rosebrool Breezy

BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (Ri Tonya Rosebrool Suzy

BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (Rt Dessiree Sutton DTShinersJalapeno
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (Rt Ruth Broadhurst Ticket

Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Onh April Courtney  Tivios lucky lena
Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only Emma Hathaway TK Ems Braveheart
Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Onl Danika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma
Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Onl\ Rylie Blurton Gunner

Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Onl Keira Holland ~ Payday

Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursd: Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow
Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursd: Keira Holland Payday
Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursde Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
4D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
4D - 1st

1D - 1st

999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time

17.633

17.73

17.784

17.859

17.926

17.99

18.094

18.271

18.295

18.34

18.352

18.482

18.558

18.665

18.674

18.734

18.778

18.842

19.069

19.103

19.386

19.556

21.031
927.496 No Time
999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time

18.094
18.482
18.842
21.031

18.778
19.533
19.577
25.211
999.999 No Time

17.926
999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time

$157.00
$104.00

$140.00
$94.00

$120.00
$80.00

$174.00

$61.00
$40.00

$49.00
$44.00

$33.00

$76.00



